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(101) B.A.LL.B. (1 SEMESTER)
(1001) B.A.LL.B. (I SEM.) (NEW COURSE)
(103) B.A.LL.B. (1II SEMESTER)

(105) B.A.LL.B. (V SEMESTER)
(107) B.A.LL.B.( VIl SEMESTER )

(109) B.A.LL.B. (IX SEMESTER)

(301) P.G. DIPLOMA IN YOGA SCIENCE (I SEMESTER)
(401) M.A. ENGLISH (ISEMESTER)

(403) M.A. ENGLISH (III SEMESTER)

(411) ML.A. HINDI (I SEMESTER)

(413) M.A.HINDI (THIRD SEMESTER)

(421) ML.A. SANSKRIT (FIRST SEMESTER)

(423) M.A. SANSKRIT (THIRD SEMESTER)

(431) ML.A. HISTORY (FIRST SEMESTER)

(433) ML.A.HISTORY (THIRD SEMESTER)

(441) M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE (FIRST SEMESTER)
(443) M.A.POLITICAL SCIENCE (THIRD SEMESTER)
(451) M.A. SOCIOLOGY (FIRST SEMESTER)

(453) M.A. SOCIOLOGY (THIRD SEMESTER)

(461) M.A. ECONOMICS (FIRST SEMESTER)

(463) M.A. ECONOMICS (THIRD SEMESTER)

(471) M.A. GEOGRAPHY (FIRST SEMESTER)

(473) M.A. GEOGRAPHY (THIRD SEMESTER)

(481) M.A. PSYCHOLOGY (FIRST SEMESTER)

(483) M.A. PSYCHOLOGY (THIRD SEMESTER)

(491) ML.A. PHILOSOPHY (FIRST SEMESTER)

(493) M.A. PHILOSOPHY (THIRD SEMESTER)

(511) M.A/M.Sc. MATHEMATICS (FIRST SEMESTER)
(513) M.A/M.Se. MATHEMATICS (THIRD SEMESTER)
(521) M.Se. PHYSICS (FIRST SEMESTER)

(523) M.Sc. PHYSICS (THIRD SEMESTER)

(531) M.Sc.CHEMISTRY (I SEMESTER)
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(333)
(541)
(543)
(551)
(553)
(561)
(563)
(571)
(573)
(591)
(593)
(601)
(603)
(611)
(613)
(650)
(652)
(661)
(663)
(910)

M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sec.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sec.
M.Sec.
M.Sec.

CHEMISTRY (THIRD SEMESTER)
BOTANY (I SEMESTER )

BOTANY (III SEMESTER)

ZOOLOGY (FIRST SEMESTER)
ZOOLOGY (THIRD SEMESTER)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (FIRST SEMESTER)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (THIRD SEMESTER)
MICROBIOLOGY (FIRST SEMESTER)
MICROBIOLOGY (THIRD SEMESTER)

M.COM. (FIRST SEMESTER)
M.COM. (THIRD SEMESTER)
M.S.W. (FIRST SEMESTER)

M.S.W. (THIRD SEMESTER)

M.Sec.
M.Sc.

BIOTECHNOLOGY (FIRST SEMESTER)
BIOTECHNOLOGY (THIRD SEMESTER)

MASTER OF EDUCATION (FIRST SEMESTER)
MASTER OF EDUCATION (THIRD SEMESTER)
M.A. EDUCATION (FIRST SEMESTER)

M.A. EDUCATION (THIRD SEMESTER)

LL.B. PART — ONE (I SEM.) (NEW COURSE)
(9010) LL.B.PART - ONE (ISEM.) (NEW COURSE)
(914) LL.B.PART -THIREE (ISEM.) (NEW COURSE)
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